Aquarium Society of Winnipeg

Horticultural Award Program (HAP)
Items Auction Form

Date:

Participant’s Information

Name: Auction ID:

Instructions

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Complete all fields on the form.
Describe each item with quantity, name and gender (if applicable).

Label each item you wish to sell with its auction code, which is a combination of your Auction ID and the unit number of each item. For
example, ABC-01.

For HAP and BAP program items, use those respective auction forms. DO NOT duplicate auction item # across the different forms -
continue your numbering across sheets.

No form required for "DON" (donations) items. Auction Chair to provide donation labels to be affixed to your items.

Horticultural Award Program (HAP) Items Auction Form (rev. June 2023)
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